


THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA

SIXTY. EIGHTH

Annual Commencement
SUNDAY, JUNE 5, 1960

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

10:00 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

Reunion
Classes

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Alumni Registration Begins, Oklahoma
Memorial Union

Baccalaureate Services
N orman Churches

A lumn i Reunion Luncheon, Union Ball-
room

1910, 1915, 1920, 1925, 1930
1935, 1940, 1945, 1950, 1955

Class Meetings and Class Pictures

College of Law Convocation, Meacham
Auditorium, Union

ROTC Commissioning Exercises, Holm-
berg Hall

All University and Alumni Reception,
Union Ballroom

Commencement Exercises,
Owen Stadium


