(me-ough con ocs con)

# KLAHOMA



### THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA

### SIXTY-EIGHTH

## **Annual Commencement**

SUNDAY, JUNE 5, 1960

# SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

10:00 a.m.	Alumni Registration Begins, Oklahoma Memorial Union
10:50 a.m.	Baccalaureate Services Norman Churches
12:30 p.m.	Alumni Reunion Luncheon, Union Ball-room
Reunion Classes	1910, 1915, 1920, 1925, 1930 1935, 1940, 1945, 1950, 1955
2:00 p.m.	Class Meetings and Class Pictures
2:00 p.m.	College of Law Convocation, Meacham Auditorium, Union
3:00 p.m.	ROTC Commissioning Exercises, Holmberg Hall
3:30 p.m.	All University and Alumni Reception, Union Ballroom
7:30 p.m.	Commencement Exercises, Owen Stadium